
Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-1087

Spring League

12-Jan-2025 12:30pm 1 v 2

Game A    Rink ____

Ken Hutchison

Gerald McIntyre

Sandy Henderson

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Alison Cloudsley

David Millar

Ann Hutchison

Sheila Henderson

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

2

 3 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 5 

 5 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

8

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-1088

Spring League

26-Jan-2025 12:30pm 2 v 3

Game A    Rink ____

Alison Cloudsley

David Millar

Ann Hutchison

Sheila Henderson

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Robert Riddell

James Mackin

Karin Hutchison

Robert Fraser

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 4 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 7 

 10 

 10 

 10 

 10 

 10 

10

 0 

 0 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-1090

Spring League

23-Feb-2025 12:30pm 1 v 2

Game A    Rink ____

Ken Hutchison

Gerald McIntyre

Sandy Henderson

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Alison Cloudsley

David Millar

Ann Hutchison

Sheila Henderson

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 1 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 2 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 6 

 8 

 9 

 11 

 11 

 11 

11

 0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

3



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-1091

Spring League

02-Mar-2025 12:30pm 2 v 3

Game A    Rink ____

Alison Cloudsley

David Millar

Ann Hutchison

Sheila Henderson

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Robert Riddell

James Mackin

Karin Hutchison

Robert Fraser

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6

 2 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 3 

 3 

 4 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-1092

Spring League

09-Mar-2025 12:30pm 1 v 3

Game A    Rink ____

Ken Hutchison

Gerald McIntyre

Sandy Henderson

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Robert Riddell

James Mackin

Karin Hutchison

Robert Fraser

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

1

 2 

 0 

 3 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 5 

 7 

 9 

 12 

 12 

 12 

 12 

 12 

12

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-1089

Spring League

16-Mar-2025 12:30pm 1 v 3

Game A    Rink ____

Ken Hutchison

Gerald McIntyre

Sandy Henderson

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Robert Riddell

James Mackin

Karin Hutchison

Robert Fraser

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 3 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 3 

 6 

 6 

 7 

 7 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

8

 0 

 1 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 5 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 3 

 3 

 8 

 8 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

